Mathematica Centrum

Together, let’s shape the mathematicians of the future

Euler 2022
1T @OOO® 1N ®OLOG 21 @O®OO®O 3N
2 GOOOO® 12 COOOO 2 GOOLOO® R
3 WOO0O® 13 OO B COOOO 33
4 ©OOOOO® B OOOLOO U GOOOO 4
5 @OOO0O 15 OO 5 OO b
6 O@OOOO® 16 @OOOOO 26 COOOO 36
7 @OOCOO® 17 ®GOOCOO VW GOOLOEO I
8 WOOOO® 1B ®GOOOO B GOOOO 38
9 POOOO® 1M POOOO Y COOOO
MW OEOCOe 20 OO 3N @OOCO®O 4

OGO

0JOX JOJG)

®OOOLe

O} _JGJOJG)

OOOOO

OJOX JOJG)

O} _JGJOJG)

®eOOO®

(OJOJGX 1G]

®OOOLO

4

42

43

4

45

46

47

48

49

50

®OOOO

OO

®OOO®OO

®OOOOO

®OOOO

®OOO®OO

®OEOOOO

®OOO®O

®OOOOO

®OOOO



